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| _Event | Studo | Type Scholarship/Award _# Routine/Student

Houston Dancezone Scholarship ASH Apprentice Runner Up 296 Madison Moller

Houston Project 3 Dance Productions Nationals 2024 Only Studio of the Weekend Artists in Training
Houston Athletistry Performing Arts Center Nationals 2024 Only Studio of the Weekend Intermediate/advanced
Houston  Grace Dance Theater AMDA - $40,000 Scholarship 405  Kailyn Tucker
Houston  Dancezone AMDA - $40,000 Scholarship 407 Kailey Wyatt
Houston  Cypress Dance Project AMDA - $750 High School Summer Conservatory Scholarship 382 Kaitlin Duhon
Houston  Athletistry Performing Arts Center AMDA - $750 High School Summer Conservatory Scholarship 358 Bianca Sayago
Houston  Expressions Dance and Music AMDA - $750 High School Summer Conservatory Scholarship 410 Jayce Dominguez
Houston West Austin Dance Academy ASH Apprentice 80 Maddie Zuniga
Houston Move Dance and Fitness ASH Apprentice 148 Adrianna Marion
Houston Vdanse Studios ASH Apprentice 350 Reese Sciarrotta
Houston Stacey’s Dance Studio ASH Apprentice 107 Addie Johnson
Houston  Expressions Dance and Music ASH Apprentice 140 Teddy Rutkowski
Houston  Project 3 Dance Productions ASH Apprentice 92  Alexis Rodriguez
Houston  Flex Dance & Fitness ASH Apprentice 58  Grace Reyes
Houston  Grace Dance Studio ASH Apprentice 145 Kayden Anders
Houston  Amy Blake’s Academy of Dance ASH Apprentice 252 Lexington Hua
Houston  Dancezone ASH Apprentice 296 Madison Moller
Houston  Institute of Contemporary Dance ASH Apprentice 269 Zara Poon
Houston  Grace Dance Theater ASH Apprentice 405  Kailyn Tucker
Houston Cypress Dance Project ASH Apprentice 272 Paislyn Schroeder
Houston Dancezone ASH Apprentice 415 Gavin Warfield
Houston Athletistry Performing Arts Center ASH Apprentice 352 Layla De La Garza
Houston  Cypress Dance Project ASH Apprentice 382  Kaitlin Duhon
Houston  Barbie Rhodes Dance Studio ASH Apprentice 228 Madison Aucoin
Houston  Dancezone ASH Apprentice 413 Kenndy Paschall
Houston  Dancezone ASH Apprentice Runner Up 200 Chase Castle
Houston  Thecrew ASH Apprentice Runner Up 218 Graysen Speer
Houston  Independent ASH Apprentice Runner Up 224 Owen Hardy
Houston  Barbie Rhodes Dance Studio ASH Apprentice Runner Up 228 Madison Aucoin
Houston  Athletistry Performing Arts Center ASH Apprentice Runner Up 238  Audrey Miller
Houston Amy Blake’s Academy of Dance ASH Apprentice Runner Up 252 Lexington Hua
Houston Institute of Contemporary Dance ASH Apprentice Runner Up 269 Zara Poon
Houston Cypress Dance Project ASH Apprentice Runner Up 272 Paislyn Schroeder
Houston  Dancezone ASH Apprentice Runner Up 275 Makya Lewis
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Houston Diversity in Dance Scholarship ASH Apprentice Runner Up 301 Aysha Mitchell
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Houston Vdanse Studios Scholarship ASH Apprentice Runner Up 350 Reese Sciarrotta
Houston Project 3 Dance Productions Scholarship ASH Nationals Scholarship 50 Kenzi Pesina

Houston  Amy Blake’s Academy of Dance ASH Apprentice Runner Up 303 Kaitlyn Laiche
Houston  Athletistry Performing Arts Center ASH Apprentice Runner Up 307 Arianna Wright
Houston  Athletistry Performing Arts Center ASH Apprentice Runner Up 352 Layla De La Garza
Houston  Athletistry Performing Arts Center ASH Apprentice Runner Up 358 Bianca Sayago
Houston  Dancezone ASH Apprentice Runner Up 370 Addison Shanahan
Houston  Cypress Dance Project ASH Apprentice Runner Up 382 Kaitlin Duhon
Houston  Dancezone ASH Apprentice Runner Up 396 Kalia Wong
Houston Grace Dance Theater ASH Apprentice Runner Up 399 Kayla Brothers
Houston Grace Dance Theater ASH Apprentice Runner Up 405 Kailyn Tucker
Houston Dancezone ASH Apprentice Runner Up 407 Kailey Wyatt
Houston Dancezone ASH Apprentice Runner Up 409 Claire Boyce
Houston  Expressions Dance and Music ASH Apprentice Runner Up 410 Jayce Dominguez
Houston  Dancezone ASH Apprentice Runner Up 413 Kenndy Paschall
Houston  Dancezone ASH Apprentice Runner Up 415  Gavin Warfield
Houston  West Austin Dance Academy ASH Apprentice Runner Up 52  Everly Hazard
Houston  Flex Dance & Fitness ASH Apprentice Runner Up 58  Grace Reyes
Houston  Athletistry Performing Arts Center ASH Apprentice Runner Up 76 Madison Staha
Houston  Athletistry Performing Arts Center ASH Apprentice Runner Up 77 Maisey Cates
Houston  West Austin Dance Academy ASH Apprentice Runner Up 80 Maddie Zuniga
Houston Project 3 Dance Productions ASH Apprentice Runner Up 92  Alexis Rodriguez
Houston Expressions Dance and Music ASH Apprentice Runner Up 95 Emily Cocke
Houston Stacey’s Dance Studio ASH Apprentice Runner Up 107 Addie Johnson
Houston  Project 3 Dance Productions ASH Apprentice Runner Up 111 Charley Peterson
Houston Fairfield Dance Center ASH Apprentice Runner Up 114  Kinsley Jones
Houston  Project 3 Dance Productions ASH Apprentice Runner Up 115  Rielyn Keller
Houston  Expressions Dance and Music ASH Apprentice Runner Up 117  Zadie Cosser
Houston  Expressions Dance and Music ASH Apprentice Runner Up 140 Teddy Rutkowski
Houston  Grace Dance Studio ASH Apprentice Runner Up 145 Kayden Anders
Houston  Expressions Dance and Music ASH Apprentice Runner Up 146  Alaina Hammett
Houston ~ Move Dance and Fitness ASH Apprentice Runner Up 148  Adrianna Marion
Houston Laredo School of Contemporary Dance ASH Apprentice Runner Up 149 Ximena Lopez
Houston Dancezone ASH Apprentice Runner Up 151 Sophia Rollins
Houston Amy Blake’s Academy of Dance ASH Apprentice Runner Up 1563 Cora Nguyen
Houston  Dancezone ASH Apprentice Runner Up 156 Eva Fernandez
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Expressions Dance and Music
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Body Lab

Institute of Contemporary Dance
Project 3 Dance Productions
Project 3 Dance Productions
Amy Blake’s Academy of Dance
Body Lab

Dancezone

Expressions Dance and Music
Laredo School of Contemporary Dance
Jen’s Dance Spot

Project 3 Dance Productions
Waves-the Movement Project
Amy Blake’s Academy of Dance
Athletistry Performing Arts Center
West Austin Dance Academy
Project 3 Dance Productions
Grace Dance Theater

Amy Blake’s Academy of Dance
Dancezone
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59
79
91
93
102
116
118
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216
234
239
241
246
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254
257
258
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264
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280
308
360
361
372
389
395
397
402
404
74
84
101
109
130

Routine/Student

Lucy Meier
Margot Whitman
Ivy Lang
Caroline Maloney
Reese Ethberger
Mercy Ramos
Lillian Addison
Grace Seidel
Sophia Martinez
Courtney Fowden
Lexi Mauk

Layla Wills
Taylor Blissit
Addison Corner
Quinn Grant
Khloe Deary

Ella Curley
Marlene Aguirre
Teryn Foster
Heidi Padron
Emmy Shatto
Emilia Knutson
Kenlee Trotter
Alison Winburn
Kennedy Parker
Neffera Toliver
Lahna Hauser
Trinity Spears
Yael Moreno
Kiara Underbakke
Tommi Crump
Quinn Hoffmann
Lyric Solomon
Ava Dickson
Juliana Johnson
Jaedis Colbert
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Laredo School of Contemporary Dance
Laredo School of Contemporary Dance
Fairfield Dance Center

Laredo School of Contemporary Dance
Dancezone

Dancezone

Project 3 Dance Productions
Athletistry Performing Arts Center
Dancezone

The Movement Xperience

Body Lab

Athletistry Performing Arts Center
Athletistry Performing Arts Center

Amy Blake’s Academy of Dance
Athletistry Performing Arts Center
West Main Studios

Move Dance and Fitness

Athletistry Performing Arts Center
Project 3 Dance Productions
Athletistry Performing Arts Center
Amy Blake’s Academy of Dance
Project 3 Dance Productions

Laredo School of Contemporary Dance
Laredo School of Contemporary Dance
Mindbodyart School of Dance

Body Lab

The Dance Official

Amy Blake’s Academy of Dance
Expressions Dance and Music
Expressions Dance and Music

Shore Dance Center

Flex Dance & Fitness

West Austin Dance Academy

Amy Blake’s Academy of Dance
Project 3 Dance Productions
Athletistry Performing Arts Center
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Faculty Pick 133
Faculty Pick 201
Faculty Pick 206
Faculty Pick 279
Millennium Dance Complex - One Week Unlimited Classes 413
Millennium Dance Complex - One Week Unlimited Classes 415
Step It Up Scholarship 115
Step It Up Scholarship 307
Step It Up Scholarship 409
Choreography Pick 42
Choreography Pick 43
Choreography Pick 48
Choreography Pick 70
Choreography Pick 99
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Entertainment Pick 12
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Leiza Gonzalez
Stephanie Pena
Liliana Gutierrez
Deserae Rubalcava
Kenndy Paschall
Gavin Warfield
Rielyn Keller
Arianna Wright
Claire Boyce
Freedom

| Want to Hold Your Hand
Can’t Stop This Feeling
Heaven | Know
Fear of Water
How Could You
Dream State
Flooded

Bots

Nightmare

Jump

Broken

Silver and Gold
April Showers
Girar O Mundo
Watch Out
What'd | Say
Azukita

Sax

Fabulous

There You Go
You're the One
Covergirl
Business of Love
Google Me

Vibe Check

Car Wash
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Athletistry Performing Arts Center
Athletistry Performing Arts Center
Laredo School of Contemporary Dance
Project 3 Dance Productions
Expressions Dance and Music
Jen’s Dance Spot

Cypress Dance Project

Thecrew

Institute of Contemporary Dance
West Austin Dance Academy
Cypress Dance Project

Cypress Dance Project

Vdanse Studios

Dancezone

Project 3 Dance Productions
Laredo School of Contemporary Dance
Project 3 Dance Productions
Proam Dance Studio

Dancezone

Independent

Jen’s Dance Spot

Athletistry Performing Arts Center
Project 3 Dance Productions
Project 3 Dance Productions
Project 3 Dance Productions
Amy Blake’s Academy of Dance
Body Lab

The Dance Kollective

Dancezone

Project 3 Dance Productions
Project 3 Dance Productions
Expressions Dance and Music
Athletistry Performing Arts Center
Waves- the Movement Project
Project 3 Dance Productions
Dancezone
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195
196
214
216
226
15
28
46
74
94
101
108
131
149
169
202

24
34
49
61
64
68
71
79
88
120
144
153
160
173
182
200
204
206
223
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Make a Sound
Telephone

Wash & Set

The New Cool
Fashion Girls

An Evening | Will Not Forget
Uptown Funk

Bad Mama Jama
Reminisce

Ode to a Love Lost
Both Sides
Common Pleasure
Fame

Doria

Over the Love
Touch It

Release

Under the Table
Read It

Shake it Up

Black Car

Fighting for Me
Fever Dream

How Long
Sparrow

Reach Out

Gone

Songbird
Explosive

To Be Broken
River

Red Dust

I Am

Where I've Been
The Light That Never Ends
Insecurities
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Houston  Body Lab
Houston  Expressions Dance and Music
Houston  Project 3 Dance Productions
Houston  Athletistry Performing Arts Center
Houston  Amy Blake’s Academy of Dance
Houston  Expressions Dance and Music
Houston  Laredo School of Contemporary Dance
Houston Athletistry Performing Arts Center
Houston Stars Dance Studio
Houston Cypress Dance Project
Houston Dancezone
Houston  Cypress Dance Project
Houston  Waves- the Movement Project
Houston  Expressions Dance and Music
Houston  Project 3 Dance Productions
Houston  Athletistry Performing Arts Center
Houston  Laredo School of Contemporary Dance
Houston  Amy Blake’s Academy of Dance
Houston  Cypress Dance Project
Houston Amy Blake’s Academy of Dance

Houston Athletistry Performing Arts Center

Houston Athletistry Performing Arts Center

Houston Athletistry Performing Arts Center

Houston Project 3 Dance Productions

Houston Athletistry Performing Arts Center

Houston Dancezone

Houston Cypress Dance Project

Houston Project 3 Dance Productions

Houston Expressions Dance and Music

Houston Project 3 Dance Productions

Houston Dancezone

Houston Project 3 Dance Productions

Houston West Austin Dance Academy

Houston Athletistry Performing Arts Center
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Standout Routine
Standout Routine

Studio Selection

Studio Selection

Studio Selection

Studio Selection

Studio Selection
Technical Execution Pick
Technical Execution Pick
Technical Execution Pick
Technical Execution Pick
Technical Execution Pick
True Artist

True Artist

True Artist

True Artist

True Artist

True Artist

True Artist

ADCC - Studio of Excellence
Costume Award

Creative Concept

Fun & Funky

Great Emotional Connection
Heart and Passion

I Am Woman

Industry Dance Awards - Top Convention Performance
Intensity Award

Perfect Pair
Powerhouse

Pure Passion

Sassy Mini Divas

Super Star Status

Too Cool for School

225
228
164
195
191
231
189
3
20
30
82
210
72
128
164
184
189
191
217

51
208
139
100
205

16
217
176
230

85
154
167
118
187
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Forza

In the Stars

Knock You Off Your Feet
Make a Sound

All at Once

So Fresh

Sing Sing Sing

Yeah

Existence

Black and Gold

Moths

The Chain

Battleground

Lately

Knock You Off Your Feet
Tom’s Diner

Sing Sing Sing

All at Once

Grief

My Strongest Suit
Siren

Church
Enchantedd
Better Than Today
Jezebel

Grief

Retrograde
Makin’ Moves
Premonition
Ashes

| Took the Night

| Got It

Big Mad



